1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019171003321

Occupational and environmental lung diseases : diseases from work,
home, outdoor and other exposures / / editors, Susan Tarlo, Paul
Cullinan, Benoit Nemery

Hoboken, NJ, : Wiley, 2010

9786612773204
9781119957225
1119957222
9781282773202
1282773208
9780470710425
047071042X
9780470710418
0470710411

1 online resource (494 p.)

TarloSusan
CullinanPaul
NemeryBenoit

616.2/4071

Lungs - Diseases - Environmental aspects
Occupational diseases

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

Occupational and Environmental Lung Diseases; Contents;
Contributors; Preface; Introduction; Part I: The personal environment;
Part II: Other indoor environments; Part Ill: The work environment; Part
IV: The general environment; Index

Documents both environmental and work-related causes of lung
disease Unlike other books on the subject, this new volume
approaches occupational and environmental lung disease from the
starting point of the patient who comes to the physician with
respiratory symptoms. The authors recognize that potentially harmful
exposures occur not only in the work environment, but also as a result



of hobbies or other leisure activities, or from outdoor air pollution, and
it is up the physician to identify whether a particular job or hobby is the
cause of the patient's respiratory symptoms.To



