

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019171003321
Titolo	Occupational and environmental lung diseases : diseases from work, home, outdoor and other exposures // editors, Susan Tarlo, Paul Cullinan, Benoit Nemery
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, NJ, : Wiley, 2010
ISBN	9786612773204 9781119957225 1119957222 9781282773202 1282773208 9780470710425 047071042X 9780470710418 0470710411
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (494 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	TarloSusan CullinanPaul NemeryBenoit
Disciplina	616.2/4071
Soggetti	Lungs - Diseases - Environmental aspects Occupational diseases
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	Occupational and Environmental Lung Diseases; Contents; Contributors; Preface; Introduction; Part I: The personal environment; Part II: Other indoor environments; Part III: The work environment; Part IV: The general environment; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Documents both environmental and work-related causes of lung disease Unlike other books on the subject, this new volume approaches occupational and environmental lung disease from the starting point of the patient who comes to the physician with respiratory symptoms. The authors recognize that potentially harmful exposures occur not only in the work environment, but also as a result

of hobbies or other leisure activities, or from outdoor air pollution, and it is up to the physician to identify whether a particular job or hobby is the cause of the patient's respiratory symptoms. To
